Nome Cognome Citta di Asti

Tadini Federico 80
Lazzarin Lorenzo 70
Lajolo Edoardo 100
Strini Federico 75
Chiera Lorenzo

Longari Antonio 67
Spluga Edoardo 90
Rimedio Matteo 55
Mercandino Pietro

Secco Giovanni

Bertone Lorenzo 52
Rossi Odello Leo 61
Frontero Bruno 85
Tonon Simone

De Chiesa Giuseppe

Baldioli Giovanni

Mantovani Christian Alessio

Abba Tommaso

Pronzato Francesco Aldo

Bertero Giovanni

Lombardo Patrick

Borini Marco

Bellotti Matteo

Borgetto Samuele 58
Luders Hans Carl

Saino oria Amedeo

Piemontesi Simone

Perrino paolo

Tacca Tommaso

Costantin Filippo

Cesario Alessandro

Cristina Mattia

Botto Poala Pietro

Clerici Filippo 64
Vezza Gregorio

Beraudon Luca

Guglielmone Giorgio

Angellotti rey

Manzoni Filippo

Bersotti Giacomo

Nicoletti Claudio Edoardo

Canobbio Paolo

Des lles
Borromees
70

67
80
61
100
58

55
49
67

41
41

33
37

25

31

47

45

90

85

75

35

55
27

43

29

Le Primule

80
80
80
90
85

35
39
61
33
31
100
52
80
52
64

29
45
41
58

52
55

27
45

37

Canavese

100
85
80
61

80
90
M
58

27
55

55
70
33

67
29
47
33
55
64

45
41

45
37

37

Tabella 1
Royal Park

90
85
43
85
100
75
75
61
64
67
39

49

31

33

61

45

47

52
55

39
35

29

43

Biella

Gressoney

Girasoli

Courmayeur Feudo di Asti

Finale
Cavaglia

Posizi
one

Punti

420
387
383
372
285
280
255
247
210
195
192
188

185-
156-
150-
149-
134-
128-
128-
123-
121 -
113-
111 -
110-
107-
100-
% 21
s 28
s 2

76
75
74
72
64
55
54
45
43
43
37
37

=



